Blutspenden in 26683 Ramsloh bis zum 20.06.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr

09.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Saterland 26683 - Stricklingen
Pfarrheim
Kolpingstral3e 2 b

Saterland 26683 - Sedelsberg
DRK-Bereitschaft
Hauptstral3e 77

Saterland 26683 - Ramsloh
Pfarrheim St. Jakobus
MarktstralRe 3



